
September 07, 2018

Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Overall Finish List
Men

Fred Dahnke 7000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Nadir Yusuf MSU-Moorhead 22:19.31   1 JR
Matthew Young Jamestown 22:25.82   2 SR
Derek Myers U-Mary 22:26.43   3 SR
Logan Spooner MSU-Moorhead 22:34.94   4 SO
Creighton Barrett U-Mary 22:39.35   5 JR
Jay Biwer MSU-Moorhead 22:43.26   6 SR
Nick Marshall MSU-Moorhead 22:46.47   7 SO
Eric Wicklund Concordia-Moorhead 22:47.38   8 JR
Josh Young MSU-Moorhead 22:52.99   9 SR
Jered McCafferty U-Mary 22:58.710  10 SO
Hunter Kjelshus MSU-Moorhead 23:02.711  11 SO
Jesse Kaas U-Mary 23:05.112  12 FR
Erik Hanson Dragon Alumni 23:08.1(< 5)  13
Carson Speicher MSU-Moorhead 23:10.913  14 FR
Munir Isahak Concordia-Moorhead 23:11.214  15 SO
Jonathan Bressler U-Mary 23:12.615  16 JR
Skellenger Leo Minot State 23:26.516  17 JR
Benjamin Benson U-Mary 23:30.517  18 FR
Aaron Ford Jamestown 23:31.818  19 SR
Devan Shumway Minot State 23:31.919  20 SR
Timothy Moore U-Mary 23:37.020  21 FR
Rodney Henry Dickinson St. 23:42.421  22 SR
Devin Deringer MSU-Moorhead 23:46.4(> 7)  23 SO
Noah Kneeskern Concordia-Moorhead 23:48.922  24 SO
Nolan Christenson Concordia-Moorhead 23:50.423  25 FR
Evan Schultz MSU-Moorhead 23:53.1(> 7)  26 FR
Leo Smith Concordia-Moorhead 23:54.324  27 FR
Andrew Lundstrom MSU-Moorhead 23:55.9(> 7)  28 FR
Samuel Wilke U-Mary 23:56.1(> 7)  29 JR
Dylan Olson Valley City State 23:57.725  30 SO
Spencer Ruebke Dragon Alumni 24:00.3(< 5)  31
Isaac Bohaty U-Mary 24:07.4(> 7)  32 FR
Austin Gruenberg MSU-Moorhead 24:08.1(> 7)  33 FR
Orin Rambow Valley City State 24:14.426  34 SR
Riley Roy-Lagasse Valley City State 24:14.527  35 FR
Louis Leon Valley City State 24:24.228  36 SR
Ryan Kalinowski MSU-Moorhead 24:24.2(> 7)  37 JR
Jacob Dickerson MSU-Moorhead 24:24.5(> 7)  38 SO
Harrison Bentzel U-Mary 24:34.2(> 7)  39 JR
Dustin Wagner Jamestown 24:39.229  40 SO
Tory Bergan Minot State 24:39.730  41 JR
Jaden Rittenbach U-Mary 24:41.2(> 7)  42 FR
Tristen Guillot Dickinson St. 24:47.731  43 SR
Dan Wilson Concordia-Moorhead 24:49.532  44 FR
Kohler Ryan Minot State 24:51.633  45 FR
Ernest Franssen III Dickinson St. 24:57.034  46 JR
Sam Sequeria U-Mary 24:58.5(> 7)  47 FR
Trey Smollack Dickinson St. 24:59.235  48 SR
Michael Kraimer Concordia-Moorhead 24:59.436  49 FR
Kohlton Peterson Valley City State 25:00.137  50 SO
Connor Haugrud Concordia-Moorhead 25:01.5(> 7)  51 SO
Aaron Springer Valley City State 25:03.938  52 SO
Brady Speicher Dragon Alumni 25:06.0(< 5)  53
Olsen Pancoast Concordia-Moorhead 25:07.0(> 7)  54 JR
Colin Olson Minot State 25:08.839  55 JR
Anthony Plumb MSU-Moorhead 25:09.5(> 7)  56 JR

Men

Fred Dahnke 7000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Hunter Flynn Dickinson St. 25:23.940  57 SO
Tymer goss Dickinson St. 25:24.641  58 FR
Noah Mang Jamestown 25:38.742  59 FR
Zachary Nelson Valley City State 25:44.543  60 SO
Justin Kringler Concordia-Moorhead 25:48.1(> 7)  61 FR
Luke Lindhorst Concordia-Moorhead 25:51.9(> 7)  62 FR
Spencer Mattheis Valley City State 25:55.7(> 7)  63 SO
Dante Gadbois Minot State 26:01.544  64 FR
Drew Mears MSU-Moorhead 26:14.8(> 7)  65 SO
Abdulia Njai MSU-Moorhead 26:32.2(> 7)  66 FR
Daniel Palmer Jamestown 26:39.345  67 JR
Dan Sederquist Dragon Alumni 26:58.9(< 5)  68
Cody PerDue Valley City State 27:52.9(> 7)  69 SO
Martin Calvillo Jamestown 28:11.946  70 FR
Chandler Cork Jamestown 29:50.347  71 SR
Jamont Mills Jamestown 29:50.8(> 7)  72 FR
Jorge Gonzalez Jamestown 31:07.6(> 7)  73 FR
Justin Folsom Jamestown 31:21.9(> 7)  74 SR
Lucas Campbell Jamestown 35:48.9(> 7)  75 FR
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September 07, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Men

Fred Dahnke 7000m

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

MSU-Moorhead Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 27
22:39.3Average Time:

Nadir Yusuf 1 22:19.3   1 J     1 22:19.3
Logan Spooner 4 22:34.9   2 S     5 44:54.2
Jay Biwer 6 22:43.2   3 S    11 1:07:37.4
Nick Marshall 7 22:46.4   4 S    18 1:30:23.8
Josh Young 9 22:52.9   5 S    27 1:53:16.7
Hunter Kjelshus (11) 23:02.7   6 S (38) 2:16:19.4
Carson Speicher (13) 23:10.9   7 F (51) 2:39:30.3
Devin Deringer >  7 23:46.4   8 S 3:03:16.7
Evan Schultz >  7 23:53.1   9 F 3:27:09.8
Andrew Lundstrom >  7 23:55.9  10 F 3:51:05.7
Austin Gruenberg >  7 24:08.1  11 F 4:15:13.8
Ryan Kalinowski >  7 24:24.2  12 J 4:39:38.0
Jacob Dickerson >  7 24:24.5  13 S 5:04:02.5
Anthony Plumb >  7 25:09.5  14 J 5:29:12.0
Drew Mears >  7 26:14.8  15 S 5:55:26.8
Abdulia Njai >  7 26:32.2  16 F 6:21:59.0

U-Mary Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 45
22:52.4Average Time:

Derek Myers 3 22:26.4   1 S     3 22:26.4
Creighton Barrett 5 22:39.3   2 J     8 45:05.7
Jered McCafferty 10 22:58.7   3 S    18 1:08:04.4
Jesse Kaas 12 23:05.1   4 F    30 1:31:09.5
Jonathan Bressler 15 23:12.6   5 J    45 1:54:22.1
Benjamin Benson (17) 23:30.5   6 F (62) 2:17:52.6
Timothy Moore (20) 23:37.0   7 F (82) 2:41:29.6
Samuel Wilke >  7 23:56.1   8 J 3:05:25.7
Isaac Bohaty >  7 24:07.4   9 F 3:29:33.1
Harrison Bentzel >  7 24:34.2  10 J 3:54:07.3
Jaden Rittenbach >  7 24:41.2  11 F 4:18:48.5
Sam Sequeria >  7 24:58.5  12 F 4:43:47.0

Concordia-Moorhead Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 91
23:30.4Average Time:

Eric Wicklund 8 22:47.3   1 J     8 22:47.3
Munir Isahak 14 23:11.2   2 S    22 45:58.5
Noah Kneeskern 22 23:48.9   3 S    44 1:09:47.4
Nolan Christenson 23 23:50.4   4 F    67 1:33:37.8
Leo Smith 24 23:54.3   5 F    91 1:57:32.1
Dan Wilson (32) 24:49.5   6 F (123) 2:22:21.6
Michael Kraimer (36) 24:59.4   7 F (159) 2:47:21.0
Connor Haugrud >  7 25:01.5   8 S 3:12:22.5
Olsen Pancoast >  7 25:07.0   9 J 3:37:29.5
Justin Kringler >  7 25:48.1  10 F 4:03:17.6
Luke Lindhorst >  7 25:51.9  11 F 4:29:09.5

Jamestown Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 136
24:34.9Average Time:

Matthew Young 2 22:25.8   1 S     2 22:25.8
Aaron Ford 18 23:31.8   2 S    20 45:57.6
Dustin Wagner 29 24:39.2   3 S    49 1:10:36.8

Men

Fred Dahnke 7000m

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Jamestown Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 136
24:34.9Average Time:

Noah Mang 42 25:38.7   4 F    91 1:36:15.5
Daniel Palmer 45 26:39.3   5 J   136 2:02:54.8
Martin Calvillo (46) 28:11.9   6 F (182) 2:31:06.7
Chandler Cork (47) 29:50.3   7 S (229) 3:00:57.0
Jamont Mills >  7 29:50.8   8 F 3:30:47.8
Jorge Gonzalez >  7 31:07.6   9 F 4:01:55.4
Justin Folsom >  7 31:21.9  10 S 4:33:17.3
Lucas Campbell >  7 35:48.9  11 F 5:09:06.2

Minot State Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 137
24:19.7Average Time:

Skellenger Leo 16 23:26.5   1 J    16 23:26.5
Devan Shumway 19 23:31.9   2 S    35 46:58.4
Tory Bergan 30 24:39.7   3 J    65 1:11:38.1
Kohler Ryan 33 24:51.6   4 F    98 1:36:29.7
Colin Olson 39 25:08.8   5 J   137 2:01:38.5
Dante Gadbois (44) 26:01.5   6 F (181) 2:27:40.0

Valley City State Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 143
24:22.1Average Time:

Dylan Olson 25 23:57.7   1 S    25 23:57.7
Orin Rambow 26 24:14.4   2 S    51 48:12.1
Riley Roy-Lagasse 27 24:14.5   3 F    78 1:12:26.6
Louis Leon 28 24:24.2   4 S   106 1:36:50.8
Kohlton Peterson 37 25:00.1   5 S   143 2:01:50.9
Aaron Springer (38) 25:03.9   6 S (181) 2:26:54.8
Zachary Nelson (43) 25:44.5   7 S (224) 2:52:39.3
Spencer Mattheis >  7 25:55.7   8 S 3:18:35.0
Cody PerDue >  7 27:52.9   9 S 3:46:27.9

Dickinson St. Finish Position -     7

Team Score (places): 161
24:46.0Average Time:

Rodney Henry 21 23:42.4   1 S    21 23:42.4
Tristen Guillot 31 24:47.7   2 S    52 48:30.1
Ernest Franssen III 34 24:57.0   3 J    86 1:13:27.1
Trey Smollack 35 24:59.2   4 S   121 1:38:26.3
Hunter Flynn 40 25:23.9   5 S   161 2:03:50.2
Tymer goss (41) 25:24.6   6 F (202) 2:29:14.8

Dragon Alumni Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Erik Hanson <  5 23:08.1   1 23:08.1
Spencer Ruebke <  5 24:00.3   2 47:08.4
Brady Speicher <  5 25:06.0   3 1:12:14.4
Dan Sederquist <  5 26:58.9   4 1:39:13.3
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